HOW TO ORDER
Model No. Function LED
Color Cap
PSD ON-(ON)
ON-ON
7
L
DIMENSION
CAP
7.4
6.
0
7.
1
7.47.4
1.
5
7.4
Ø6.0
7.
1
White
Ice
Snow
B
H
C
1.
5
G D
F
Adapter
(FCP-PS21)
Cap
CAP CODECOLOR
Transparent
LED color
CAP color
LED code
EXAMPLE:
PSD7
PSD7    -    (With CAP)
DIMENSION
SWITCH FUNCTION
2 31
654
L1 L2
(.200)
5.08     (.241)
6.12
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.161)
4.10
(.295)
7.50
(.138)
3.50
(.260)
6.60(.150)
3.80
(.012)
0.30
(.335)
8.50
(.100)
2.54 (.200)
5.08(.400)
10.16